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FA5 (heavy chain, Cleaved-Ala29) rabbit pAb

YC0130

Human;Mouse;Rat

WB;ELISA

FAS

>>Complement and coagulation cascades

F5

FA5 (heavy chain, Cleaved-Ala29)

2153

P12259

14067

088783

Synthesized peptide derived from human FA5 (heavy chain, Cleaved-Ala29)

This antibody detects endogenous levels of Human,Mouse,Rat FAS5 (heavy
chain, Cleaved-Ala29, protein was cleaved amino acid sequence between 28-29 )

Liquid in PBS containing 50% glycerol, 0.5% BSA and 0.02% sodium azide.

Polyclonal, Rabbit,IgG

WB 1:1000-2000 ELISA 1:5000-20000

The antibody was affinity-purified from rabbit serum by affinity-chromatography

using specific immunogen.

1 mg/ml
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Storage Stability :
Observed Band :
Subcellular

Location :
Expression :

Products Images

-15°C to -25°C/1 year(Do not lower than -25°C)

245kD,80kD

Secreted .

Plasma.
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